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Type:

Arange of classic shaped park lights with a low light pollution.

Specification:

Flat toughened glass diffuser with an opal top cap part made of UV stable PC material. A white

aluminum reflector from two parts gives better glare control and light distribution.
Canopy in aluminum with dark grey finish. Gear tray made of zinc plated steel.
Luminaire is plastic-wrapped and boxed individually.

Installation: Post top installation with three screws on poles @60mm. Suggested mounting height from 3 to 5
meters. Suspended mounted versions available on request.
Application: Suitable for many applications including parks, old cities path walks and public spaces.
i Suspended mounted version is available on separate request. See option list.

Castle 1E27 N73 E27 (max.100 W)
Castle 150 N74 1x50 (E27)
Castle 170 N75 1x70 (E27)
Castle 1100 N76 1x100 (E27)
Castle 1150 N77 1x150 (E27)

Options available on request:

HFE -
HS -
HM -
HO -
sus -

High Frequency control gear

For high pressure sodium lamps
For high pressure mercury lamps
For metal halide lamps
Suspended mounted version

430x430x900
430x430x900
430x430x900
430x430x900
430x430x900

8,2

9,6 62
9,6 85
9,6 116
10,2 168



